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Cto. de Espaiia de Dificultad - Gijon - 2012 Femenina
Gijén, 23/06/2012 al 23/06/2012

Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre
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Aleman Sobrino , Helen

Martin Sancho, Berta

Cartas Barrera , Andréa

Troya Gil, Teresa

Anda Villanueva , Irati

Aicart Ortiz , Sara

Cartro Iriarte , Mari

Cabrero Gomez , Diana

Arrue Tobar , Zurife

Lafuente Crespo , Raque

Alarcon Grau , Maria

Ruiz Toro , Carmen Mari

Gil Magan , Lucia
Alsina Rosanas
Diaz Tray, Noelia
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Federa Semi F

Catala
Catala
Madril
Murcia
Vasca
Galleg
Catala
Madril
Vasca
Aragon
Valenc
Andalu
Madril
Catala
Asturi
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400-
380
350+
390-
340+
340+
340+
340+
340
310-
260-
220-
210
210
160-

Final
TOP
TOP
TOP
670-
670-
610+
610+
580

Puntos
100
80
65
55
51
47
47
40
37
34
31
28
26
26
22



